
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

3 

79 

991 

58 

92 

979 

911 

948 

96 

999 

810 

803 

950 

800 

876 

818 

823 

Name 

Daniel Hentschel 

Markus Ameseder 

Philippe Gerber 

Andras Kirschner 

Markus Hofer 

Sven Kahnt 

Sergej Pavlovec 

Jiří Švec 

Miroslav Šimon 

Pavel Sovička 

Angel Bratovanov 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Friedrich Franz 

Radim Havlík 

Marek Bláha 

Jakub Kirchner 

Tomáš Plch 

Martin Tänzer 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2+ 

C1 

C1 

C5 

C2 

C5 

C2+ 

C4 

C2 

C2 

C5 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

23.038 

1:07.900 

1:12.121 

1:18.457 

2:14.469 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:12.905 

20:35.943 

21:20.805 

21:25.026 

21:31.362 

22:27.374 

20:23.754 

20:37.781 

20:43.142 

20:44.953 

20:51.811 

20:58.040 

21:34.561 

21:57.995 

20:45.862 

20:46.129 

22:14.706 

Best Tm 

1:59.908 

2:01.025 

2:05.532 

2:06.691 

2:07.503 

2:12.790 

2:13.904 

2:14.360 

2:16.992 

2:16.521 

2:17.503 

2:17.741 

2:21.259 

2:18.198 

2:33.258 

2:31.474 

2:43.829 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

DE 

AU 

SCH 

HU 

AU 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

Název teamu 

Hentschel Trans Racing 

Racingteam ZKW 

Pegama Racing 

OTT Racing 

Stonek Racing 

KAHNT Motorsport 

RTR Projects 

Funyo Proto 

MR Racing 

BGR 

F.UCK Green Deal 

TIBS Racing 

FF Team 

MR Racing 

IVT 

IVT 

IVT Lanškroun 

Marilli Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.038 

Avg. Speed 

160,365 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.908 

Best Speed 

162,214 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 
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Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:08:42 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2024 15:05 

 CARBONIACUP

      ENIGOO RACING DAY


